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TABULKA MÍSTNOSTÍ

OZN.

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

ÚČEL MÍSTNOSTI

ZÁDVEŘÍ

TECHNICKÁ MÍSTNOST

CHODBA

WC

KOUPELNA

PRACOVNA

OBÝVACÍ POKOJ

KUCHYŇ

JÍDELNA

KRYTÉ  STÁNÍ

TERASA

PLOCHA (m2)

4,88

5,63

8,30

1,50

4,78

13,26

19,72

11,28

9,31

37,22

13,05

PODLAHOVÁ KRYTINA

KERAMICKÁ DLAŽBA

KERAMICKÁ DLAŽBA

LAMINO PARKETY

KERAMICKÁ DLAŽBA

KERAMICKÁ DLAŽBA

LAMINO PARKETY

LAMINO PARKETY

LAMINO PARKETY

LAMINO PARKETY

BETONOVÁ ZÁMKOVÁ DLAŽBA

BETONOVÁ ZÁMKOVÁ DLAŽBA
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